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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

Transaction ID : C5005974

10314-7512

Contracts Counsel

89441-6296

Membership Recruiting Manager

Disabled

Image# 201607309022044084

NV

NY

Sparks

Staten Island

Denver

Hillary for America

80238-4002

Transaction ID : C5344084

Transaction ID : C5022074

2016

2016

2016

05

05

05

2016

2016

2016

CO

68.00

N/A

LegalMatch

National Jewish Health
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Robert Hamill

Ginger Gibbs

Marsha Kaufmann

1281.19

301.00

979.59
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50.00

9355 Cordoba Blvd

11415 E 26th Ave

77 Canon Dr
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